Sahera Yibrin Kennedy, MS
Heyman Talent Agency
Heymantalent.com

Age-range: 30-42

Height: 5°3”

Education:

2003

Experience:
2/9/20
11/14/19
9/21/19
9/17/19
8/20/19
6/7/19
3/28/19
1/12/19
12/1/18
11/27/18
11/2/18
9/27/18
9/17/18

8/20/18

Weight: 120 Ibs

Master of Science

True Story Films
Julie Long

Bullhorn Creative
Spot On Productions
Hart Productions
Macy’s

Fox 45

Devon Parks
Macy’s

Bayonet Media

Ascom
Cory Wills

Organization Development

Ethnicity: Hispanic and Middle Eastern

Hair: Dark Brown  Eyes: Brown
Wright State University

Commercial Prescolaire
Commercial BWR’s
Commercial Lexington Clinic
Industrial Baker Construction
Commercial Lima Memorial
Live Modeling Macy’s

Live Segment Tanger Outlets
Commercial FFO Home

Live Modeling Macy’s

Web video/principal Eli Lilly

Web Video

Print

Print

Industrial

Anthem/Ohio Jobs

Ascom

Value City Furniture

Macy’s



8/17/18 Lynn Myers Casting
5/13/18 Media Columbus
2/1/18 Flash Informativo
9/20/17 Three Dog Filsm
7/19/17 DBD communications
3/12/17 Josh Smith

2125 2/26/17 Xavier University
Caleb Mickler

10/16/16 Brand Old Productions

8/18/16 Kitestring

7/9/16 Sony Pictures

6/20/16 Bayonet Media

6/15/16 MMG Productions

6/12/16 Plum St. Productions

11/14/15 Sly Adam Productions
Adam Dailey

9/17/15 Ron Hamilton Photography

9/11/15 Sandlot Pictures

6/2015 Creative Crosswalk Films
Tom Dallis

6/10/15 Black Pixel Studios

5/2015 Steve Heman

5/2015 Joy Joseph’s Photography

Film/Extra Point Blank

Voice Over Payless Furniture
Guest Telemundo Columbus
PSA Know Your OTC’s
Commercial JD Byrider
Commercial Fox 19 Now

Short Film Mom

Lead/Mom (Stacy)

Feature Film 75

Extra

Print Lennox

Motion picture Surviving Compton
Extra

Training video Eli Lilly

Website IHOP

Commercial Miami Valley Gaming

Film Drama/Comedy Apocalypse Bugs Me

Lead Raquel Vargas
Print Kroger
Commercial Oral B/P&G

TV Sci-fi BANA-Heart of Darkness
Supporting Actor Delen-El

Print Enfamil Nutramigen

Film Drama Sine Qua Non
Supporting Actor Candy Corn

Print Taylor Jameson Hair Design



3/2015

12/9/14

11/22/14

5/2014

4/8/14

9/16/13

8/19/13

8/7/13

11/14/12

10/25/12

8/20/12

7/13/12

5/30/12

4/27/12

2/6/12

11/13/11

11/8/11

6/29/11

1/26/11

King Film Makers
Robert Horn

Brick Editorial
LeapFrame

WSU

Robert DelVecchio
Samantha Drake

Think TV

DRW2 Media Group

DBD Communications

Real Art
Think TV
Mead
Intrinzic

PPS Group

Lightborne Communications

Channel 7 WHIO

| and Eye Studio
Omnibus

RGI Design

DBD Communications

DBD Communications

Film Horror  Suffer The Little Children
Supporting Actor Mrs. Crossen

Voice Over JD Byrider
Commercial Anthem
Film Drama Oasis
Supporting Actor Valerie

Commercial Ohio’s Step Up to Quality

Film Action Golden Reich
Qualifying Scene
Voice Over CNAC

(Spanish and English)

Commercial Sylvan Learning
Documentary The Science of Sales
Print Mead

Print US Bank
Commercial Ro-Tel

Print US Bank
Commercial 7 Weather Now
Commercial Champion Windows
Commercial Speedway

Print Speedway

Industrial JD Byrider

Commercial (Spanish) CNAC



12/12/10 Plum St. Productions
e.E. Charlton-Trujillo

9/9/2010 Brainstorm Media
7/2/2010 Think TV 16
11/2/2007 Kibby Raynor Productions

2006-2010 Midwest Latino

Special Skills & Talents:

Fluent in Spanish

Teleprompter & Ear prompter
Dance

Volleyball

Latin Dance and Fitness instructor
Tae Kwon Do

Film
Featured Extra

Commercial

Industrial

Industrial

Print

“Call Me”

Atlas Butler Heat & Air
Air Camp USA
Polycom

Midwest Latino



