## Sahera Yibrin Kennedy, MS Heyman Talent Agency Heymantalent.com

Age-range: 30-42		Ethnicity: Hispanic and Middle Eastern	
Height: 5'3"	Weight: 120 lbs	Hair: Dark Brown	Eyes: Brown
Education:			

## **Experience:**

2/9/20	True Story Films	Commercial	Prescolaire
11/14/19	Julie Long	Commercial	BWR's
9/21/19	Bullhorn Creative	Commercial	Lexington Clinic
9/17/19	Spot On Productions	Industrial	<b>Baker Construction</b>
8/20/19	Hart Productions	Commercial	Lima Memorial
6/7/19	Macy's	Live Modeling	Macy's
3/28/19	Fox 45	Live Segment	Tanger Outlets
1/12/19	Devon Parks	Commercial	FFO Home
12/1/18	Macy's	Live Modeling	Macy's
11/27/18	Bayonet Media	Web video/principal	Eli Lilly
11/2/18		Web Video	Anthem/Ohio Jobs
9/27/18	Ascom	Print	Ascom
9/17/18	Cory Wills	Print	Value City Furniture
8/20/18	Organization Development	Industrial	Macy's

8/17/18	Lynn Myers Casting	Film/Extra	Point Blank
5/13/18	Media Columbus	Voice Over	Payless Furniture
2/1/18	Flash Informativo	Guest	Telemundo Columbus
9/20/17	Three Dog Filsm	PSA	Know Your OTC's
7/19/17	DBD communications	Commercial	JD Byrider
3/12/17	Josh Smith	Commercial	Fox 19 Now
2/25 2/26/17	Xavier University Caleb Mickler	Short Film Lead/Mom (Stacy)	Mom
10/16/16	Brand Old Productions	Feature Film Extra	75
8/18/16	Kitestring	Print	Lennox
7/9/16	Sony Pictures	Motion picture Extra	Surviving Compton
6/20/16	Bayonet Media	Training video	Eli Lilly
6/15/16	MMG Productions	Website	ІНОР
6/12/16	Plum St. Productions	Commercial	Miami Valley Gaming
11/14/15	Sly Adam Productions Adam Dailey	Film Drama/Comedy Lead	Apocalypse Bugs Me Raquel Vargas
9/17/15	Ron Hamilton Photography	Print	Kroger
9/11/15	Sandlot Pictures	Commercial	Oral B/P&G
6/2015	Creative Crosswalk Films Tom Dallis	TV Sci-fi <b>BAN</b> A Supporting Actor	A-Heart of Darkness Delen-El
6/10/15	Black Pixel Studios	Print Enfan	nil Nutramigen
5/2015	Steve Heman	Film Drama Supporting Actor	<b>Sine Qua Non</b> Candy Corn
5/2015	Joy Joseph's Photography	Print Taylor Jame	son Hair Design

3/2015	King Film Makers Robert Horn	Film Horror <b>Suffer</b> Supporting Actor	<b>The Little Children</b> Mrs. Crossen
12/9/14	Brick Editorial	Voice Over	JD Byrider
11/22/14	LeapFrame	Commercial	Anthem
5/2014	WSU Robert DelVecchio Samantha Drake	Film Drama Supporting Actor	<b>Oasis</b> Valerie
4/8/14	Think TV	Commercial Ohio's	s Step Up to Quality
9/16/13	DRW2 Media Group	Film Action	<b>Golden Reich</b> Qualifying Scene
8/19/13	DBD Communications	Voice Over (Spanish and English)	) CNAC
8/7/13	Real Art	Commercial	Sylvan Learning
11/14/12	Think TV	Documentary	The Science of Sales
10/25/12	Mead	Print	Mead
8/20/12	Intrinzic	Print	US Bank
7/13/12	PPS Group	Commercial	Ro-Tel
5/30/12	Lightborne Communications	Print	US Bank
4/27/12	Channel 7 WHIO	Commercial	7 Weather Now
2/6/12	I and Eye Studio	Commercial	<b>Champion Windows</b>
11/13/11	Omnibus	Commercial	Speedway
11/8/11	RGI Design	Print	Speedway
6/29/11	DBD Communications	Industrial	JD Byrider
1/26/11	DBD Communications	Commercial (Spanish	) CNAC

12/12/10	Plum St. Productions e.E. Charlton-Trujillo	Film Featured Extra	"Call Me"
9/9/2010	Brainstorm Media	Commercial	Atlas Butler Heat & Air
7/2/2010	Think TV 16	Industrial	Air Camp USA
11/2/2007	Kibby Raynor Productions	Industrial	Polycom
2006-2010	Midwest Latino	Print	Midwest Latino

**Special Skills & Talents:** Fluent in Spanish Teleprompter & Ear prompter Dance Volleyball Latin Dance and Fitness instructor Tae Kwon Do